
 Talvimusketti 2013 

  Orivesi 14.4.2013 
Kooste sarjoittain 
 Miquelet 

 Y 60 
 1 78 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA 
 2 75 Kiema Risto VarkA 

 Yleinen 
 1 89 Salin Ari SSG 
 2 79 Näätänen Reijo SSG 
 3 77 Janhunen Päivi OrivA 
 4 44 Hirvonen Peter SSG 

 Minie 

 Yleinen 
 1 85 Ukkonen Pentti BSPA 
 2 79 Sivula Ilpo OrivA 
 3 77 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA 
 4 74 Sivula Mauri OrivA 
 5 62 Seppälä Erkki SSG 
 6 60 Näätänen Reijo SSG 
 7 33 Pienmäki Kyösti OrivA 

 Whitworth 

 Yleinen 
 1 95 Seppälä Erkki SSG 
 2 85 Sivula Mauri OrivA 
 3 83 Näätänen Reijo SSG 
 4 82 Niemi Juha OrivA 
 5 81 Sivula Ilpo OrivA 

 Cominazzo 

 Yleinen 
 1 89 Ratsula Veikko TSA 
 2 88 Lempiäinen Ari TSA 
 3 88 Salin Ari SSG 
 4 86 Heikkilä Heikki LEA 
 5 85 Paatinen Pekka SSG 
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 6 83 Hautamäki Juha LEA 
 7 79 Ilvonen Markku NoSA 
 8 78 Päärnilä Jukka SSG 
 9 73 Keskinen Matti LEA 
 10 72 Lehtonen Erkki TSA 

 Kuchenreuter 

 Y 60 
 1 94 Leppänen Tapio LEA 
 2 93 Koivu Eino LEA 
 3 87 Jyrä Hannu SaSA 
 4 85 Kataja Pentti SaSA 
 5 83 Ilvonen Markku NoSA 
 6 76 Kilpinen Taisto SaSA 

 Yleinen 
 1 96 Päärnilä Jukka SSG 
 2 93 Ratsula Veikko TSA 
 3 93 Heikkilä Heikki LEA 
 4 91 Hautamäki Juha LEA 
 5 90 Lempiäinen Ari TSA 
 6 88 Keskinen Matti LEA 
 7 84 Karvinen Veli-Pekka OrivA 
 8 84 Paatinen Pekka SSG 
 9 82 Peippo Rauni VarkA 
 10 82 Lehtonen Erkki TSA 

 Valkyrie 

 Naiset 
 1 46 Hautakangas Jenni OrivA 

 Mariette 

 Y 60 
 1 90 Koivu Eino LEA 
 2 86 Kataja Pentti SaSA 
 3 85 Leppänen Tapio LEA 
 4 84 Kiema Risto VarkA 
 5 84 Ilvonen Markku NoSA 
 6 76 Karvinen Veli-Pekka OrivA 
 7 52 Kilpinen Taisto SaSA 

 Yleinen 
 1 89 Heikkilä Heikki LEA 
 2 88 Paatinen Pekka SSG 
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 3 87 Hautamäki Juha LEA 
 4 86 Keskinen Matti LEA 
 5 86 Ratsula Veikko TSA 
 6 85 Lehtonen Erkki TSA 
 7 84 Päärnilä Jukka SSG 
 8 84 Peippo Rauni VarkA 
 9 74 Hennessy Alistair LEA 
 10 34 Forsström Timo OrivA 

 Vetterli 

 Naiset 
 1 79 Hautakangas Jenni OrivA 

 Y 60 
 1 86 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA 
 2 85 Kiema Risto VarkA 
 3 80 Kataja Pentti SaSA 
 4 77 Ilvonen Markku NoSA 

 Yleinen 
 1 92 Heikkilä Heikki LEA 
 2 84 Sivula Ilpo OrivA 
 3 83 Salin Ari SSG 
 4 81 Paatinen Pekka SSG 
 5 80 Sivula Mauri OrivA 
 6 75 Pienmäki Kyösti OrivA 
 7 54 Hirvonen Peter SSG 

 Lamarmora 

 Yleinen 
 1 89 Janhunen Jari OrivA 
 2 84 Sivula Ilpo OrivA 
 3 79 Pienmäki Kyösti OrivA 
 4 73 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA 
 5 11 Sivula Mauri OrivA 
 6 2 Hennessy Alistair LEA 

 Remington 

 Yleinen 
 1 91 Ukkonen Pentti BSPA 
 2 83 Sivula Mauri OrivA 
 3 78 Ilvonen Markku NoSA 
 4 65 Seppälä Erkki SSG 
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